BAG-CO

product marketing

PURCHASE ORDER

Date
17/08/23

14447

Delivery Date Required
ASAP

Please Supply the following items. Please acknowledge receipt & if you are unable to meet the delivery please advice us immediately.

Order Details

120 B9825 Seabrook Navy
120 1 Colour print 1 side
1 Origination

1 Carriage

£0.70 each
£0.35 «
£25.00

£11.00

Advertising Details

Print

White

PRIORY
Part of Median

Delivery Instructions

Lily Burns

Internal Communications Officer
The Priory Hospital Cheadle Royal
100 Wilmslow Road

Cheadle

SK8 3DG

Payment: End of month following receipt of invoice

Progress House - 17 Cecil Road - Hale - Cheshire WA15 9INZ - Telephone 01625 585567 - Facsimile 01625 585833




